PG SEAT MATRIX 2005-2006 ( As on  11-05-2005)

(INCLUSIVE OF STATE QUOTA, ALL INDIA QUOTA -  

NOT JOINED /DISCONTINUED SEATS)

	COURSES
	TOTAL



	
	

	MD COURSES
	203

	MS COURSES
	94

	DIPLOMA COURSES
	374

	TOTAL
	671


POST GRADUATE DEGREE/DIPLOMA /

 5 YEAR M.Ch., (Neuro Surgery) COURSES

TENTATIVE SEAT MATRIX (As on 11-05-05)

11.05.05

	Speciality
	Madras Medical College Chennai
	Stanley Medical College 

Chennai
	Kilpauk Medical College 

Chennai
	Madurai

Medical College

Madurai
	TMC

Than

javur
	TMC

Tiru

nelveli
	CMC 

Coim

Batore
	CMC 

Chengal

pattu
	MKMC

Salem
	Total

	M.D

(Gen.Med)
	13
	8
	8
	10
	5
	2 *
	12
	
	2
	60

	M.D

(Path)
	2
	2
	1 *
	2 *
	2
	1 *
	
	
	
	10

	M.D

(Micro)
	5
	3
	
	2 *
	
	1 *
	2
	
	
	13

	M.D

(O & G)
	9
	4
	3 *
	2
	1 *
	
	2 *
	
	
	21

	M.D

(Phy.)
	4 *
	2 *
	1 *
	2 *
	
	
	2
	
	
	11

	M.D

(SPM)
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3

	M.D

(Pharm)
	3
	2 *
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	7

	M.D

(F.M)
	2
	
	
	1 *
	
	
	
	
	
	3

	M.D

(Paed)
	9
	4 *
	2 *
	3
	1
	
	
	
	
	19

	M.D

(Psy.Med)
	2
	2
	
	2 *
	
	
	
	
	
	6

	M.D

(Anaes)
	7
	7
	
	3
	5 *
	
	
	
	
	22

	M.D

(R.D)
	5 *
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5

	M.D

(R.T)
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5

	M.D

(Bio-Chem)
	2
	2
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	5

	M.D

(T.B & C.D)
	3 *
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3

	M.D

(Geriatrics)
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	M.D

(D.V.L)
	6 *
	2 *
	
	1 *
	
	
	
	
	
	9

	5Years (M.Ch N.S)
	2
	1*
	
	1 *
	
	
	
	
	
	4


*  ON GOING COURSES.  STEPS  BEING TAKEN TO OBTAIN MCI RECOGNITION.

	Speciality
	Madras Medical College Chennai
	Stanley Medical College 

Chennai
	Kilpauk Medical College 

Chennai
	Madurai

Medical College

Madurai
	TMC

Than

javur
	TMC

Tiru

nelveli
	CMC 

Coim

Batore
	CMC 

Chengal

pattu
	MKMC

Salem
	Total

	M.S

(G.S)
	6
	8
	7
	11
	4
	4 *
	
	1
	2
	43

	M.S

(Anat)
	4
	2*
	
	2 *
	1*
	
	
	
	
	9

	M.S

(Opthal)
	8
	2*
	
	5
	
	
	2
	
	
	17

	M.S

(E.N.T)
	3
	2
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	8

	M.S

(Ortho)
	3
	
	5 *
	3
	2
	
	
	
	
	13

	DIPLOMA COURSES
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	D.G.O
	23
	8
	8 *
	11
	6 *
	
	6 *
	
	
	62



	D.C.H
	22
	12 *
	3 + 4*
	7
	1
	
	2
	
	
	51



	D.M.R.D
	4
	4 *
	
	6
	1
	
	
	
	
	15



	D.M.R.T
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6



	D.L.O
	22
	4 *
	4 *
	12
	4
	
	
	
	
	46



	D.A
	11
	12 *
	4 *
	13
	9 *
	
	3 *
	
	
	52



	D.Ortho
	6
	4 *
	8 *
	4
	1
	
	
	
	
	23



	D.O
	21
	6 *
	
	12
	4
	
	1
	
	
	44



	D.C.P
	8
	4
	2 *
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14



	D.T.C.D
	7
	
	
	
	2 *
	
	
	
	
	9



	D.P.M
	5
	
	
	5 *
	2
	
	
	
	
	12



	Dip.in Phys.Med
	3 *
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3

	D.P.H
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10



	D.D.V.L
	17 *
	4 *
	
	4 *
	2 *
	
	
	
	
	27




11.05.05
*  ON GOING COURSES.  STEPS  BEING TAKEN TO OBTAIN MCI RECOGNITION.

MDS SEAT MATRIX 2005-2006.

TAMILNADU GOVERNMENT DENTAL COLLEGE,CHENNAI.

	Speciality
	Total Seats (Inclusive of State Quota,All India Quota – Not Joined / Discontinued

	Periodontics
	6



	Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
	2



	Conservative Dentistry
	1



	Orthodontics
	5



	Prosthodontics
	6



	Oral Pathology
	2



	Oral Medicne & Radiology
	1



	Oral Surgery
	-



	Paedodontics & Prev.dentistry
	-



	Total
	23


PG MDS SELF FINANCING INSTITUTIONS

SEAT MATRIX 2005-2006.

	Speciality
	Ragas Dental College
	Raja’s Dental College

	Periodontics
	3


	-

	Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
	3


	1

	Conservative Dentistry
	4


	1

	Orthodontics
	3


	-

	Prosthodontics
	3


	1

	Oral Pathology
	3


	-

	Oral Medicne & Radiology
	2


	-

	Pedodontics & Prev.dentistry
	1


	-

	Total
	22
	3


